
Established in 2002.

Specialise in air conditioning, ventilation, ductwork
and acoustic solutions.

Our company ethos revolves around customer service. 
We believe that meeting agreed completion dates and 
budgets is key to customer satisfaction and retention.

Major clients include the Berkeley Group, 
Octagon Developments, Briggs & Forrester, 
South West Trains, Briar Mechanical and Link 365.

We have our own in-house Maintenance Division offering 
bespoke packages in order to protect manufacturers’ 
warranties and a reactive call out facility via our 
Maintenance Help Desk.

Client:
Berkeley Homes
Berkeley Homes
Berkeley Homes
Octagon Developments
Consero Ltd
Link 365/Murphys
Berkeley Homes
Berkeley Homes
Powerbase
Briggs & Forrester
Briggs & Forrester
Briggs & Forrester
St George 

Project:
St Josephs
High St, Finchley
Royal Arsenal Hotel
St Edwards
Westerlands
Paul St
Kilbees
St Albans Care Home
Moorfield Eye Hospital
Times House
London Dock Block D
One Blackfriars Penthouse
Chelsea Creek

Description:
Daikin mini VRV and ductwork
Daikin Altherma flex and ductwork 
Mitsubishi VRF and full ventilation 
Daikin VRV and ductwork
Daikin VRV and full ventilation 
Daikin VRV and Altherma flex  
Daikin splits 
Mitsubishi electric VRV and full ventilation
Daikin VRV and ductwork
Daikin VRV and ductwork
Mitsubishi VRV and full ventilation
Mitsubishi VRV and ductwork
MVHR plastic duct

Value:
£ 880,000
£ 1,350,000
£ 660,000
£ 350,000
£ 650,000
£ 220,000
Various
£ 300,000
£ 200,000
£350,000
£1,200,000
£200,000
£278,000

An Introduction to Aircomm

Projects recently completed

Aircomm Services Limited
Aircomm Maintenance Limited
Aircomm Ventilation Limited
26 Breakfield
Ullswater Business Park
Coulsdon  Surrey CR5 2HS

+44 (0)1293 884000
+44 (0)1293 884777

www.aircomm.co.uk
matt.karcha@aircomm.co.uk
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Client:
Berkeley Homes
Berkeley Homes
Berkeley Homes
Octagon Developments
Berkeley Homes
Berkeley Homes
Briggs & Forrester
Briggs & Forrester
St George

Briggs & Forrester 

Briggs & Forrester

Project:
St Josephs
High St, Finchley
Royal Arsenal Hotel
St Edwards
Kilbees
St Albans Care Home
Times House
One Blackfriars Penthouse
Chelsea Creek

London Dock Block D 

9 Millbank

Description:
Daikin mini VRV and ductwork
Daikin Altherma flex and ductwork
Mitsubishi VRF and full ventilation
Daikin VRV and ductwork
Daikin splits
Mitsubishi electric VRV and full ventilation
Daikin VRV and ductwork
Mitsubishi VRV and ductwork
MVHR plastic duct

310 no internal units on multiple Mitsubishi 
Electric water cooled VRF systems
366 no internal units on multiple Mitsubishi 
Electric VRF external units

Value:
£ 880,000
£ 1,350,000
£ 660,000
£ 350,000
Various
£ 300,000
£ 350,000
£ 200,000
£ 278,000

£1,200,000

£1,900,000

Aircomm Services Limited 
Aircomm Maintenance Limited
Aircomm Ventilation Limited 

26 Breakfield 
Ullswater Business Park 
Coulsdon  Surrey CR5 2HS

+44 (0)1293 884000
+44 (0)1293 884777
matt.karcha@aircomm.co.uk
www.aircomm.co.uk

Client: Project: Decription: Value:
Berkeley Homes St Josephs Daikin mini VRV and ductwork £880,000
Berkeley Homes High St, Finchley Daikin Altherma flex and ductwork £1,350,000
Berkeley Homes Royal Arsenal Hotel Mitsubishi VRF and full ventilation £660,000
Octagon Developments St Edwards Daikin VRV and ductwork £350,000
Essex Services Group Knightsbridge 318 internal fan coil units over 30 Mitsubishi 

VRF systems
£1,500,000

Berkeley Homes St Albans Care Home Daikin VRV and Altherma and full ventilation £300,000
Briggs & Forrester One Blackfriars Penthouse Mitsubishi VRV and ductwork £200,000
St George Chelsea Creek MVHR plastic duct £278,000
Briggs & Forrester London Dock Block D 310 no internal units on multiple Mitsubishi 

Electric water cooled VRF systems
£1,200,000

Briggs & Forrester Millbank Supply & install MVHR plastic ductwork to 
93 apartments

£465,000

Briggs & Forrester Millbank 366 no internal units on multiple Mitsubishi 
Electric VRF external units

£1,650,000
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